
Ranking Club Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SRZ MsO Levice Sensas

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Drennan Barnsley

AVPS Tarnava Energo-team

Traper Siedlce

UG SRD "Jelah Tešanj"

Matchfishing-Belarus

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Virtus Fishing Team Sensas

Team Sensas Finland

Team SPP 87

Team Vega - Garbolino

SPS Serravalle Maver

Walterland - Daiwa

Slovakia

Czech Republic

England

Romania

Poland

Bosnia Herzegovina

Belarus

Italy

Switzerland

Finland

France

Portugal

San Marino

Hungary

21.0

37.0

45.0

48.0

52.0

55.0

55.0

57.0

63.0

65.0

69.5

75.0

76.0

76.0

107,682

85,113

77,653

73,008

73,564

73,101

68,252

64,084

57,092

59,784

56,832

54,626

56,114

52,608

67,939

54,583

47,050

44,651

51,799

49,637

36,395

43,597

33,046

33,931

39,577

37,122

38,994

37,083

12.0-  9.0

14.0- 23.0

22.0- 23.0

22.0- 26.0

30.0- 22.0

25.0- 30.0

19.0- 36.0

32.0- 25.0

24.0- 39.0

22.0- 43.0

39.5- 30.0

36.0- 39.0

45.0- 31.0

43.0- 33.0

1  2  2  2  5
1  1  1  1  5
1  1  2  4  6
1  1  1  9 11
1  2  3  8  8
1  4  4  5  9
1  2  2  6 11
2  4  5  6  9
2  5  7  8  8
2  2  2  7  9
1  3  5  7  9
1  3  3 11 12
1  1  3  4 10
2  2  8 12 12
4  5  5  9  9
2  3  4  8  8
1  2  4  8  9
3  6  6 10 14
3  3  5  5  6

2  4 10 13 14
3½ 4 10 10 12
2  4  4  8 12
4  4  5 10 13
5  5  9  9 11
6  7  9 11 12
1  3  7 10 10
6  7  8  9 13
4  5  7  8  9

538

1,048

747

335

531

324

397

1,221

270

259

456

250

258

1,050

35th Club Fishing World Championship

Date 26-07-2015
Organization Slovenský rybársky zväz

RiverŽilina - Váh

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

Time
16:11:37 President of Jury



Ranking Club Nation Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total g)

Weight (g)
(Best leg)

Penalties
(1st leg/2nd leg)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(nr.)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Stipp Profi

Austrian Sport Fishing Club

La Molina

LSMK Team Milo Latvia

Team D.G.B.F.

Pesnica-Sensas Slovenija

Ibait

SRD "RAK" - Rakitje

Splash

Sportvisserij Nederland

Sportfëscherveräin Stadtbredimus

Erne Anglers

Arta Colmic

Germany

Austria

Spain

Latvia

Belgium

Slovenia

Ukraine

Croatia

Sweden

Netherland

Luxembourg

Ireland

Russia

77.0

81.5

84.0

85.0

86.0

86.0

92.0

92.0

102.0

103.0

105.0

108.0

109.0

54,275

50,352

51,188

44,515

55,931

51,084

50,676

43,194

41,785

41,505

38,328

35,019

38,727

38,012

31,368

34,961

25,438

41,936

42,626

34,737

24,721

29,814

25,986

23,445

22,224

22,750

43.0- 34.0

35.5- 46.0

42.0- 42.0

36.0- 49.0

54.0- 32.0

61.0- 25.0

50.0- 42.0

39.0- 53.0

52.0- 50.0

51.0- 52.0

49.0- 56.0

53.0- 55.0

48.0- 61.0

4  8  9  9 13
3  3  8  9 11

3  3½ 4 12 13
6  7  8 11 14
6  7  7 11 11
6  6  7 11 12
1  3  7 11 14
3  7 12 13 14
5 11 12 12 14
2  3  8  9 10

10 12 12 13 14
3  4  5  6  7

7  9 10 11 13
4  5 10 10 13
3  6  7 10 13
5 11 12 12 13
6  9 11 13 13
7  8  9 13 13
2 10 11 14 14
7  7 10 14 14
6  8 10 12 13
6 11 11 14 14
5 10 12 12 14
8 10 12 12 13
3  6 11 14 14

10 11 13 13 14

274

212

2,078

251

826

331

247

325

633

186

197

263

185

35th Club Fishing World Championship

Date 26-07-2015
Organization Slovenský rybársky zväz

RiverŽilina - Váh

TEAM FINAL RANKING 

Time
16:11:37 President of Jury



Ranking Club Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SRZ MsO Levice Sensas

Traper Siedlce

RSK Pardubice Colmic

Drennan Barnsley

Lenza Emiliana Tubertini

Pesnica-Sensas Slovenija

AVPS Tarnava Energo-team

UG SRD "Jelah Tešanj"

Team SPP 87

SPS Serravalle Maver

Team D.G.B.F.

Walterland - Daiwa

Stipp Profi

Matchfishing-Belarus

9

22

23

23

25

25

26

30

30

31

32

33

34

36

67,939

51,799

54,583

47,050

43,597

42,626

44,651

49,637

39,577

38,994

41,936

37,083

38,012

36,395

18,280

15,466

15,130

12,606

15,582

13,744

12,631

15,499

9,529

10,353

14,123

9,310

9,329

9,810

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 5

2 - 2 - 2 - 7 - 9

1 - 1 - 1 - 9 -11

1 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 9

2 - 3 - 4 - 8 - 8

3 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 7

2 - 4 - 5 - 6 - 9

1 - 3 - 3 -11 -12

2 - 4 - 4 - 8 -12

1 - 3 - 7 -10 -10

2 - 3 - 8 - 9 -10

4 - 5 - 7 - 8 - 9

3 - 3 - 8 - 9 -11

2 - 2 - 8 -12 -12

287

389

618

624

1,002

278

187

224

342

191

713

729

186

276

.

35th Club Fishing World Championship

Date 26-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Slovenský rybársky zväz

RiverŽilina - Váh

Time
15:55:01 President of Jury



Ranking Club Penalties
(Total)

Weight
(Total)

Weight
(Best)

Penalties
(Anglers)

Fish
(Total)

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Team Vega - Garbolino

Virtus Fishing Team Sensas

La Molina

Ibait

Team Sensas Finland

Austrian Sport Fishing Club

LSMK Team Milo Latvia

Splash

Sportvisserij Nederland

SRD "RAK" - Rakitje

Erne Anglers

Sportfëscherveräin Stadtbredimus

Arta Colmic

39

39

42

42

43

46

49

50

52

53

55

56

61

37,122

33,046

34,961

34,737

33,931

31,368

25,438

29,814

25,986

24,721

22,224

23,445

22,750

12,070

12,145

10,881

10,942

12,507

9,477

8,233

8,896

10,120

7,059

5,374

9,785

6,145

5 - 5 - 9 - 9 -11

3 - 6 - 6 -10 -14

6 - 6 - 7 -11 -12

4 - 5 -10 -10 -13

2 - 4 -10 -13 -14

6 - 7 - 8 -11 -14

3 - 7 -12 -13 -14

7 - 8 - 9 -13 -13

7 - 7 -10 -14 -14

5 -11 -12 -12 -13

8 -10 -12 -12 -13

6 -11 -11 -14 -14

10 -11 -13 -13 -14

178

168

1,515

163

153

120

147

379

111

227

203

114

105

.

35th Club Fishing World Championship

Date 26-07-2015

Leg nr. 2

TEAM RANKING

Organization Slovenský rybársky zväz

RiverŽilina - Váh

Time
15:55:01 President of Jury
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